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15C492 PANEL AGREEMENT
THE PROVISION OF PROCUREMENT TRANSFORMATION AND STRATEGIC PROCUREMENT ADVISORY SERVICES
[bookmark: _GoBack]AS AT 10 March 2017


	[bookmark: LANDSCAPING]COMPANY
	CONTACT PERSON
	EMAIL

	Advisian Pty Ltd (ACN 098 008 818)
	Paul Griffiths – 0438 905 394
	Paul.griffiths@advisian.com

	Alchimie (ABN 51 006 704 785)
	Andrew Stevson – 03 9728 6688
	Andrew.steven@alchimie.com.au 

	Aquenta (ABN 15 007 406 840)
	Jessica McDonald 8231 3330
	Jessica.McDonald@aquenta.com.au 

	Arcblue Consulting (Aust) Pty Ltd (ACN 160 204 455)
	Steve Gillis 0403 603 929
	Steve.gillis@arcblue.com.au

	BDO Advisory (SA) Pty Ltd (ACN 161 378 892)
	Kyffin Thompson 7324 6000
	Kyffin.thompson@bdo.com.au

	Business and Risk Solutions Pty Ltd (ABN 99 113 491 713)
	Heath Colebatch
	hcolebatch@brsresults.com

	COMPRARA Pty Ltd (ACN 600 221 065)
	Aaron McGrath (03) 8606 0379
	aaron@comprara.com.au 

	Deloitte (Australia) Pty Ltd (ABN 34 112 958 031)
	Ross Alexander
	rossalexander@deloitte.com.au 

	Ernst & Young (ABN 75 288 172 749)
	David McGranaghan
	David.McGranaghan@au.ey.com 

	KPMG (ABN 51 194 660 183)
	Mat Pearce (08) 8236 3471
	Mpearce1@kpmg.com.au

	McLachlan Lister Pty Ltd (ACN 085 532 047)
	Dafydd Wyn Owen (02) 9241 7328
	dafyddo@mclachlanlister.com

	Portland Group Pty Ltd (ABN 48 086 842 597)
	Bredan Comas (02) 9210 4399
	bcomas@infosysportland.com 

	PricewaterhouseCoopers Consulting (Australia) Pty Ltd
(ACN 607 773 295)
	Mark Thomson (08) 8218 7000
	mark.thomson@pwc.com

	SMEC Australia Pty Ltd (ACN 065 475 149)
	Mike Amen 0412 040 011
	Mike.Amen@SMEC.com 

	Step Supply Chain (23 164 570 889)
	Matt Madsen 0402 174 266
	mattm@stepsupplychain.com 

	Systemix Group Pty Ltd (ABN 65 158 406 967)
	Hunter Dean 0403 121 903
	hunter.dean@systemix.com.au 

	Think Procurement (ABN 19 143 106 147)
	James Norfor 0414 422 099
	jnorfor@thinkprocurement.com 

	UNE Partnerships Pty Ltd (ACN 003 099 125)
	(08) 8272 9099
	Oliver.barry@unep.edu.au
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